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Rectangular Race Track

Length

Width

Length

Width

Boat-Shaped

36”48”

60” 48”

Length

Width

Bow End

Length

Width

Length

Wedge

6 0 ”

4 8 ”

Length

Table Shapes + Sizes: Boardroom Tables
Standard and Slim Bases

  288”

  264”

  240”

  216”

  144”

  	   120”

  96”

LENGTH   WIDTH

48”

60”

48”

60”

48”

60”

48”

60”

48”

60”

48”

60”

48”

60”

48”

60”

48”

60”4 
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  	   192”

  168”
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Length

Width

Length

Width

Length

60”

48”

Rectangular Island D Island Wedge Island

Square

36” 42” 48” 54” 60”

Table Shapes + Sizes: Media Tables
Standard and Slim Bases

Table Shapes + Sizes: Square Tables
Standard and Slim Bases

LENGTH    WIDTH    HEIGHT

60”

48”
29”
36”
42”

60”
29”
36”
42”

72”

48”
29”
36”
42”

60”
29”
36”
42”

84”

48”
29”
36”
42”

60”
29”
36”
42”

96”

48”
29”
36”
42”

60”
29”
36”
42”

72”

36”
29”
36”
42”

48”
29”
36”
42”

84”

36”
29”
36”
42”

48”
29”
36”
42”

96”

36”
29”
36”
42”

48”
29”
36”
42”

Collaborative Tables

LENGTH    WIDTH    HEIGHT
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Base Position: Boardroom Tables
Standard and Slim Bases

25.2” 25.2”

Centerline

46.8” 46.8”

A B C

25.2” 25.2”

Centerline

34.8” 34.8”

A B C

25.2”25.2”

Centerline

38.8” 64” 38.8”

A B B C

25.2”25.2”

Centerline

46.8” 72” 46.8”

A B B C

25.2”25.2”

Centerline

54.8” 80” 54.8”

A B B C
25.2”25.2”

Centerline

62.8” 88” 62.8”

25.2”25.2”

Centerline

70.8” 96” 70.8”

A B B C

25.2” 25.2”

Centerline

58.8” 58.8”

24.6” 24.6”

60”

46.8”

Centerline 48”

A C

A B C

A B B C

For 48” Width Tables For 60” Width Tables

18” 7”

48”

Interior Clearance: 16”x 4.8” 

30.2”

60”

7”

Interior Clearance: 28”x 4.8” 

25.2” 25.2”

Centerline

46.8” 46.8”

25.2” 25.2”

Centerline

34.8” 34.8”

25.2”25.2”

Centerline

38.8” 64” 38.8”

25.2”25.2”

Centerline

46.8” 72” 46.8”

25.2”25.2”

Centerline

54.8” 80” 54.8”

25.2”25.2”

Centerline

62.8” 88” 62.8”

25.2”25.2”

Centerline

70.8” 96” 70.8”

25.2” 25.2”

Centerline

58.8” 58.8”

A=18”
B=21”
C=30.2”

7”

Interior Clearance: 
A=16”x 4.8” 
B= 22”x 4.8” 
C= 28”x 4.8” 

24.6” 24.6”46.8”

Centerline

Rectangular

Length

Width

Race Track

Length

Width

Wedge

60”

48”

Length

Boat-Shaped

Length

Width

Bow End

Length

Width

# BASES   LENGTH   WIDTH

2 96” 48”
60”

3

120” 48”
60”

144” 48”
60”

168” 48”
60”

192” 48”
60”

4

216” 48”
60”

240” 48”
60”

264” 48”
60”

288” 48”
60”
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Base Position: Square Tables
Standard and Slim Bases

For 36” Square Tables For 42”- 48” Square Tables For 54” - 60” Square Tables

15.16” 14.45”

18” 18”

Interior Clearance: 13”x 12.2” 

Centerline Centerline

19.16” 18.45”

22” 22.1”

Interior Clearance: 17”x 16.2” 

23.16” 22.45”

26” 25.9”

Interior Clearance: 21.2”x 20.2” 

Base Position: Media Tables
Standard and Slim Bases

Length

Width

Length

Width

For 48” Width Tables              For 60” Width Tables

18” 7”

4 8 ”

Interior Clearance: 16”x 4.8” 

20.9”
10.6”

30.2”

6 0 ”

7”

Interior Clearance: 28”x 4.8” 

32.9”
10.6”

Interior Clearance: 16”x 4.8” 

24.6”

19.3” 30.1”

35.4”

Centerline

En
d P

an
el

24.6”

19.3” 42.1”

47.4”

Centerline

En
d P

an
el

24.6”

19.3” 54.1”

59.4”

Centerline

En
d P

an
el

24.6”

19.3” 66.1”

71.4”

Centerline

En
d P

an
el

24.6”

19.3” 30.1”

35.4”

Centerline

En
d P

an
el

60”48”

24.6”

19.3” 42.1”

47.4”

Centerline

En
d P

an
el

24.6”

19.3” 54.1”

59.4”

Centerline

En
d P

an
el

24.6”

19.3” 66.1”

71.4”

Centerline

En
d P

an
el

“D” IslandRectangular Island

Length

60”

48”

Wedge Island

18” 7”

4 8 ”

20.9”

10.6”

# BASES LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT

1

60” 48”
60”

29”
36”
42”

72” 48”
60”

29”
36”
42”

84” 48”
60”

29”
36”
42”

96” 48”
60”

29”
36”
42”
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Conference, Media and Collaborative Tables
Top thickness / Edge details

C3
1.5”, standard edge

CR
1.5”, bicut edge

CF
1.5”, fluted edge

Finishes  
Conference Tables, standard base

Top
Available in any standard line laminate finish.

Base
Available in any standard line laminate finish.

Top & End Panel (Top, End Panel & Valances)
Available in any standard line laminate finish.

Base
Available in any standard line laminate finish.

Base Trim
Available in Black or Brushed Cobalt.

Media Tables, standard base

Base Trim
Available in Black or Brushed Cobalt.

Top
Available in any standard line laminate finish.

End Panel
Available in any standard line laminate finish.

Collaborative Tables, standard base
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Finishes  
Conference Tables, slim base

Top
Available in any standard line laminate finish.

Base
Available in any standard line laminate finish.

Top & End Panel (Top, End Panel & Valances)
Available in any standard line laminate finish.

Base
Available in any standard line laminate finish.

Base Trim
Available in Black or Brushed Cobalt.

Media Tables, slim base

Base Trim
Available in Black or Brushed Cobalt.
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Power Block + Grommet Locations 
Conference Tables

24.6”   for 96”Length Tables
25.2”   for 120” to 288” Length Tables

Centerline

AG1 AG2 AG3

Ce
nt

er
lin

e

Cut Through

1.85”

3.25”

24.6”   for 96”Length Tables
25.2”   for 120” to 288” Length Tables

Centerline

Villa + Villa USB

V1 V2 V3

Ce
nt

er
lin

e

Cut Through

3”

5.25”

24.6”   for 96”Length Tables
25.2”   for 120” to 288” Length Tables

Centerline

E1 E2 E3

Ce
nt

er
lin

e

Cut Through

2.75”

5.94”

24.6”   for 96”Length Tables
25.2”   for 120” to 288” Length Tables

Centerline

R1 R2 R3

Ce
nt

er
lin

e

Cut Through

10.45”

4”

24.6”   for 96”Length Tables
25.2”   for 120” to 288” Length Tables

Centerline

T1 T2 T3

Ce
nt

er
lin

e

Cut Through

10.45”

6”

26.92”

Centerline

M1 M2 M3

Ce
nt

er
lin

e

Cut Through

14.13”

8.26”

Oasis Mini A/B/USB PMSPDM

PRTMCS4xxx PRTMCD6xxx PMSPDM

 Product #	 Diagram Product #	 Diagram Product #	 Diagram
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Square Tables Media Tables Collaborative Tables

En
d 

Pa
ne

l

Centerline

24.6” 
(26.5” for Oasis Mini)  

01
POSITION

Ce
nt

er
lin

e

02
POSITION

En
d 

Pa
ne

l

En
d 

Pa
ne

l

Centerline

Ce
nt

er
lin

e

24.6”  24.6”  

01
POSITION

03
POSITION

02
POSITION

E1 E2 E3

M1 M2 M3

PMSPDM

Oasis Mini A/B/USB

2.75”

5.94”

14.13”

8.26”

AG AG AG3Grommets
1.85”

3.25” R1 R2 R3PRTMCS4xxx
10.45”

4”

T1 T2 T3PRTMCD6xxx

10.45”

6”

V1 V2 V35.25”

3”

Villa + Villa USB

Centerline

Power Block + Grommet Locations 

Collaborative TablesMedia TablesSquare Tables

Square Tables Media Tables Collaborative Tables

En
d 

Pa
ne

l

Centerline

24.6” 
(26.5” for Oasis Mini)  

01
POSITION

Ce
nt

er
lin

e

02
POSITION

En
d 

Pa
ne

l

En
d 

Pa
ne

l

Centerline

Ce
nt

er
lin

e

24.6”  24.6”  

01
POSITION

03
POSITION

02
POSITION

E1 E2 E3

M1 M2 M3

PMSPDM

Oasis Mini A/B/USB

2.75”

5.94”

14.13”

8.26”

AG AG AG3Grommets
1.85”

3.25” R1 R2 R3PRTMCS4xxx
10.45”

4”

T1 T2 T3PRTMCD6xxx

10.45”

6”

V1 V2 V35.25”

3”

Villa + Villa USB

Centerline

Position 
01

Position 
02

Position 
03

Position 
01

Position 
02

Position 
03

Product #	 Diagram	 Code Product #	 Diagram	 Code
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Finish Specification: Audiovisual

Lectern

Visual Board

Multimedia

Top + Base
Available in any standard line 
laminate finish.

Base Trim
Available in Black or 
Brushed Cobalt.
Color of casters to  
match Base Trim.

Top + Base
Available in any standard line 
laminate finish.

Base Trim
Available in Black or 
Brushed Cobalt.
Color of casters to  
match Base Trim.

Available in any standard 
line laminate finish.

Push bar available in Black 
or Silver.
Color of casters and aluminum 
trim to match Base Trim.

Visual board standard 
in white.

Top thickness / Edge details

C3
1.5”, standard edge

CR
1.5”, bicut edge

CF
1.5”, fluted edge

A3
1”, standard edge

AR
1”, bicut edge
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Finish Specification: Buffets + Buffet Credenzas

HR
Bar Black

HQ
Bar Silver

HO
Crescent Black

HV
Square Edge Silver

HU
Square Edge Black

HZ
Dimpled Nickel

HW
Flared Brass

HS
Flared Silver

HX
Flared Black

Z1
Frosted glazing,  

Silver frame

Available in any standard 
line laminate finish.

Available in Black or 
Silver.

Finish

Open

Aluminum Trim Glazed Doors Handles

Top Base

Top Base

w/Door

Mixed

Z2
Frosted glazing,  

Black frame

Z3
Ribbed glazing,  

Silver frame

Z4
Ribbed glazing,  

Black frame

Top Base

Available in any standard 
line laminate finish.

Not available Not available

Not available

Available in Black or 
Silver.

Available in any standard 
line laminate finish.
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HZ Dimpled Nickel

HS Flared Silver

HV Square Edge Silver

Finish Specification: Buffet Cart + Serving Carts

Available in any standard 
line laminate finish.

Push bar available 
in Black or Silver. 
Color of casters and 
aluminum trim to 
match push bar.

Finish

Buffet Cart

Aluminum Trim/Push Bar Glazed Doors Handles

Top Base

Top Base

Serving Cart  
w/Doors

Serving Cart, Open

Z1
Frosted glazing,  

Silver frame

Z2
Frosted glazing,  

Black frame

Z3
Ribbed glazing,  

Silver frame

Z4
Ribbed glazing,  

Black frame

Top Base

Available in any standard 
line laminate finish.

Not available Not available

Push bar available 
in Black or Silver. 
Color of casters and 
aluminum trim to 
match push bar.

Available in any standard 
line laminate finish.

HU Square Edge Black

HR Bar Black

HQ Bar Silver

HO Crescent Black

HW Flared Brass

HX Flared Black

Push bar available in 
Black or Silver. Color 
of casters to match 
push bar.

Not available Not available
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Suggested Layouts

2

3

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

3

1 Z361836BD Bu�et
2 Z361872VB Visual Board

1 Z261836BK Bu�et Cart
2 Z361836BO Bu�et
3 Z361872VB Visual Board

1 Z261836BK Bu�et Cart
2 Z721836BU Bu�et

1 Z261836BK Bu�et Cart
2 Z721836BU Bu�et
3 Z361836KO Serving Cart

2

2



globalfurnituregroup.com

Global US Headquarters/Distribution Center
17 West Stow Road, P.O. Box 562
Marlton, New Jersey U.S.A. 08053
T (856) 596-3390
T (800) 220-1900

Atlanta
10 10th Street
Suite 150
Atlanta, GA 30309
T	(404) 879-0998

Boston
One Harbor Street
Suite 104
Boston, MA 02210
T	(617) 406-5435

Chicago
222 Merchandise  
Mart Plaza
10th Floor, Suite 1035
Chicago, IL 60654
T	(312) 755-0843

Miami
112 NE 41st Street
6th floor
Miami, FL 33137

New York City
386 Park Avenue South
7th floor
New York, NY 10016
T	(212) 545-9900

Denver Area
19080 E. 38th Ave.
Unit # 30
Aurora, CO 80011
T	(303) 340-1617

Ft. Lauderdale Area
560 Sawgrass  
Corporate Pkwy
Sunrise, FL 33325
T	(954) 846-8888

Houston Area
7865 Northcourt Road
Suite 200
Houston, TX 77040
T	(713) 695-5777

Los Angeles Area
3629 Workman Mill Road
Whittier, CA 90601
T	(562) 484-9686

Seattle Area
Oakesdale Commerce Ctr.
820 Southwest 34th Street
Building W7, Suite A
Renton, WA 98057
T	(425) 291-9282

Kansas City Area
11617 West 81st Street
Lenexa, KS 66214
T	(913) 310-9963

Tampa Area
10351 Windhorst Road
Tampa, FL 33619
T	(813) 621-6272

Atlanta Area
6715 Maple Ave.
Suite 100
Buford, GA 30518
T (678) 602-4130

Baltimore Area
Troy Hill  
Corporate Center
7030 Troy Hill Drive
Elkridge, MD 21075
T (410) 379-8021

Chicago Area
27W501 North Ave.
Suite 300
West Chicago, IL 60185
T	(630) 681-2818

Cincinnati Area
8712 LeSaint Drive
Fairfield, OH 45014
T	(513) 777-0009

Dallas Area
2025 West Beltline Road 
#100
Carrollton, TX 75006
T	(972) 236-1366

Philadelphia 
1735 Market Street
38th Floor
Philadelphia PA, 19103
T (215) 861-0963

New Jersey (Southern)
119 West Greentree Road
Marlton, NJ 08053
T (856) 596-3390

Phoenix
4675 E Cotton Center Blvd.
Suite 165
Phoenix, AZ 85040
T (602) 426-0666
T (602) 426-0777

Washington, DC
1130 Connecticut Avenue
10th Floor, Suite 1000
Washington, DC 20036
T (202) 659-0230
T (202) 659-0236

Showrooms Distribution Centers

Irvine
18400 Von Karman Ave. 
Suite 100
Irvine, CA 92618


